
ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑ
ΥΠΟΥΡΓΕΙΟ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ
3η Υ.Π.Ε.  ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ
ΓΕΝΙΚΟ  ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ  

ΛΙΣΤΑ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ 
ΑΠΟ 05/08/2019 ΕΩΣ 09/08/2019

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 141882789 ΕΚΤΟΜΗ ΜΟΡΦΩΜΑΤΟΣ 4 31/7/2019 8/8/2019

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ



ΟΡΘΟΠΕΔΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ
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ΟΥΡΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1
421783016 ΒΙΟΨΙΑ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΤΟΥ 2 26/7/2019 7/8/2019

2
422781532 ΒΙΟΨΙΑ ΠΡΟΣΤΑΤΟΥ 2 30/7/2019 7/8/2019

3
421981706 ΚΥΣΤΕΟΣΚΟΠΗΣΗ 2 2/8/2019 9/8/2019
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ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ
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ΓΥΝΑΙΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΗ/ΜΑΙΕΥΤΙΚΗ ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ
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ΠΝΕΥΜΟΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΑ

Α/Α ΕΙΔΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1

2

3

4

5

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΣ 
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΣΘΕΝΗ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΚΛΙΝΙΚΗΣ 

ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 
ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ 

ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΟΥ
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